Individual Best Times (All Time)

Darcy Phillips - (775508) - Brompton SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:48.75
2:52.51
3:07.46
3:20.94
3:24.57

3:25.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.75
2:52.51
3:07.46
3:25.21
3:24.57

3:20.94
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Round

I
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Date

05/04/15
27/04/14
20/10/12
07/05/11
21/05/11
11/02/12

Date

05/04/15
27/04/14
20/10/12
11/02/12
21/05/11
07/05/11

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet
Bexley Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet
Bexley Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet

Beckenham International Open Meet

Venue

Basildon
London
Wycombe
London
Aldershot

Wycombe

Venue

Basildon
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Aldershot

London
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Club Swam Under Level

1

Brompton 1
Brompton 3
Brompton 1
Brompton 1
Brompton 1

Club Swam Under Level

1

Brompton 1
Brompton 3
Brompton 1
Brompton 1
Brompton 1
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